
SCHEDULE - DIRTY STING
summer 2017 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4 MONDAY

Jul. 23, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 01, 17 3 DIRTY STING 0 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, May 02, 17 3 AUTOBOTS 2 DIRTY STING 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, May 08, 17 6 DIRTY STING 6 DIRT RATS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, May 15, 17 5 DIRTY STING 2 YOUNG GUNS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, May 29, 17 3 DICE DEVILS 3 DIRTY STING 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jun 05, 17 6 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

1 DIRTY STING 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jun 06, 17 3 DIRT RATS 7 DIRTY STING 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jun 12, 17 2 DIRTY STING 8 AUTOBOTS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jun 19, 17 1 YOUNG GUNS 6 DIRTY STING 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jun 26, 17 8 DIRTY STING 2 DICE DEVILS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Jul 05, 17 1 DIRTY STING 4 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jul 10, 17 0 AUTOBOTS 0 DIRTY STING 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jul 17, 17 4 DIRTY STING 6 DIRT RATS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Jul 19, 17 6 YOUNG GUNS 3 DIRTY STING 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jul 24, 17 ELIM. 3 DIRTY STING 6 YOUNG GUNS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


